
EXÁMENES GRADO ADE INGLÉS 2023-24
Código Asignatura Día Mes Convocatoria
11121001 Business administration 11 1 O1
11123004 Business taxation 24 1 O1
11122014 Econometrics 11 1 O1
11121004 Economic history 22 1 O1
11123006 Economic internationalization 17 1 O1
11122002 Financial accounting 26 1 O1
11122009 Financial management I 18 1 O1
11122020 Human resources management 17 1 O1
11122011 International Management and Business Cooperation 9 1 O1
11121005 Introduction to accounting 18 1 O1
11121006 Introduction to economics 15 1 O1
11123002 Local Development and Strategic Land Planning 12 1 O1
11123003 Macroeconomic environment of business 26 1 O1
11122022 Macroeconomics 12 1 O1
11122006 Marketing management III 22 1 O1
11121009 Mathematics I 25 1 O1
11122023 Mathematics II 10 1 O1
11122021 Operative research 23 1 O1
11122013 Organization design and development 16 1 O1
11122018 Statistics II 19 1 O1
11122008 Strategic management II 15 1 O1
11122017 World economy 25 1 O1
11122003 Business creation 21 5 O2
11123009 Business simulation 7 6 O2
11122010 Financial management II 6 6 O2
11122024 Financial spanish system 20 5 O2
11122019 Financial statements 27 5 O2
11121003 Fundamentals of marketing 31 5 O2
11123005 Innovation, Quality and Technology Management 5 6 O2
11121007 Introduction to finance 29 5 O2
11121008 Introduction to law 24 5 O2
11122001 Management accounting 4 6 O2
11123007 Market research 30 5 O2
11122004 Marketing management I 30 5 O2
11122005 Marketing management II 22 5 O2
11121010 Microeconomics 22 5 O2
11122012 Production management and administration 24 5 O2
11122015 Public sector economy 23 5 O2
11122016 Spanish economy 3 6 O2
11121002 Statistics I 5 6 O2
11123001 Strategic accounting 28 5 O2
11122007 Strategic management I 31 5 O2
11121001 Business administration 24 6 EX
11122003 Business creation 4 7 EX
11123009 Business simulation 12 7 EX
11123004 Business taxation 2 7 EX
11122014 Econometrics 24 6 EX
11121004 Economic history 28 6 EX
11123006 Economic internationalization 28 6 EX
11122002 Financial accounting 3 7 EX
11122009 Financial management I 26 6 EX
11122010 Financial management II 10 7 EX
11122024 Financial spanish system 5 7 EX
11122019 Financial statements 9 7 EX
11121003 Fundamentals of marketing 10 7 EX
11122020 Human resources management 28 6 EX
11123005 Innovation, Quality and Technology Management 11 7 EX
11122011 International Management and Business Cooperation 24 6 EX
11121005 Introduction to accounting 26 6 EX
11121006 Introduction to economics 25 6 EX
11121007 Introduction to finance 9 7 EX
11121008 Introduction to law 8 7 EX
11123002 Local Development and Strategic Land Planning 25 6 EX



11123003 Macroeconomic environment of business 3 7 EX
11122022 Macroeconomics 27 6 EX
11122001 Management accounting 12 7 EX
11123007 Market research 9 7 EX
11122004 Marketing management I 11 7 EX
11122005 Marketing management II 5 7 EX
11122006 Marketing management III 1 7 EX
11121009 Mathematics I 2 7 EX
11122023 Mathematics II 25 6 EX
11121010 Microeconomics 4 7 EX
11122021 Operative research 2 7 EX
11122013 Organization design and development 27 6 EX
11122012 Production management and administration 4 7 EX
11122015 Public sector economy 8 7 EX
11122016 Spanish economy 11 7 EX
11121002 Statistics I 12 7 EX
11122018 Statistics II 1 7 EX
11123001 Strategic Accounting 10 7 EX
11122007 Strategic management I 8 7 EX
11122008 Strategic management II 27 6 EX
11122017 World economy 3 7 EX
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